Catalog
OOOOb/c Smart Enclosed Combustors
with
Integrated Continuous Monitoring
10 EPA certified models
4 High-Volume models
May 2024
Products and Services offering

0.6
0.8
1
1.2
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
Pr
es
su
re
, P
SI
G
Flow, MSCFD
Model Cimarron 48” Low Volume – Spec. Sheet
May 2024 www.cimarron.com Page 24
Enclosed Combustor - 30" OD x 8’ x 1.6 MMBTU/HR ECD30STD
OOOOb/c Certified Enclosed Combustor
Integrated Continuous Monitoring | Performance Guarantee
Data Parameter
Size 30" OD x 8’

- The unit may not meet all structural requirements, including Wind and Seismic ratings, of the end user.
- Customer to inform if there are any structural requirements to consider.
Accessories – Included
Description OEM OEM Model # QTY
Pilot Regulator, 1/4" Fisher 67CR-206 1
Pilot Isolation Ball Valve 1/4 STL 2000# FP Chemoil 2027WC-02 1
Model Cimarron 48” Low Volume – Spec. Sheet
May 2024 www.cimarron.com Page 25
Accessories – Options
Description OEM OEM Model # QTY
ECD24STD/ECD30STD: Standard Inlet Piping (with 2" arrestor) Cimarron 3500101 1
ECD24STD/ECD30STD: Inlet Piping with SDV (with 2" arrestor) Cimarron 3500111 1
4'x4'x6" Concrete Block No Anchors Generic SL 120450 1
Model Cimarron 48” Low Volume – Spec. Sheet
May 2024 www.cimarron.com Page 26
Enclosed Combustor - 48" OD x 11.5’ x 3.2 MMBTU/HR ECD48STD
OOOOb/c Certified Enclosed Combustor
Integrated Continuous Monitoring | Performance Guarantee
Data Parameter
Size 48" OD x 11.5’

- The unit may not meet all structural requirements, including Wind and Seismic ratings, of the end user.
- Customer to inform if there are any structural requirements to consider.
Accessories – Included
Description OEM OEM Model # QTY
Pilot Regulator, 1/4" Fisher 67CR-206 1
Pilot Isolation Ball Valve 1/4 STL 2000# FP Chemoil 2027WC-02 1
Model Cimarron 48” Low Volume – Spec. Sheet
May 2024 www.cimarron.com Page 27
Accessories – Options
Description OEM OEM Model # QTY
ECD48STD/ECD60STD: Standard Inlet Piping (with 2" arrestor) Cimarron 3500610 1
ECD48STD/ECD60STD: Inlet Piping with SDV (with 2" arrestor) Cimarron 3500111 1
6'x6'x6" Concrete Block No Anchors Generic SL 115619 1
Model Cimarron 60” Low Volume – Spec. Sheet
May 2024 www.cimarron.com Page 28
Enclosed Combustor - 60" OD x 13’ x 6.1 MMBTU/HR ECD60STD
OOOOb/c Certified Enclosed Combustor
Integrated Continuous Monitoring | Performance Guarantee
Data Parameter
Size 60" OD x 13’

- The unit may not meet all structural requirements, including Wind and Seismic ratings, of the end user.
- Customer to inform if there are any structural requirements to consider.
Accessories – Included
Description OEM OEM Model # QTY
Pilot Regulator, 1/4" Fisher 67CR-206 1
Pilot Isolation Ball Valve 1/4 STL 2000# FP Chemoil 2027WC-02 1
Model Cimarron 60” Low Volume – Spec. Sheet
May 2024 www.cimarron.com Page 29
Accessories – Options
Description OEM OEM Model # QTY
ECD48STD/ECD60STD: Standard Inlet Piping (with 2" arrestor) Cimarron 3500610 1
ECD48STD/ECD60STD: Inlet Piping with SDV (with 2" arrestor) Cimarron 3500111 1
8'x8'x8" Concrete Block No Anchors Generic SL 119524 1
Model Cimarron 48” High Volume – Spec. Sheet
May 2024 www.cimarron.com Page 30
ECD- High Volume - 48" x 25’ x 11.7 MMBTU/HR ECD48HV
OOOOb/c Certified Enclosed Combustor
Integrated Continuous Monitoring | Performance Guarantee
Data Parameter
Size 48” OD x 25’

- Customer to inform if there are any structural requirements to consider.
Model Cimarron 48” High Volume – Spec. Sheet
May 2024 www.cimarron.com Page 31
Accessories – Included
Description OEM OEM Model # QTY
Pilot Regulator, 1/4" Fisher 67CR-206 1
Pilot Isolation Ball Valve 1/4 STL 2000# FP Chemoil 2027WC-02 1
Accessories – Options
Description OEM OEM Model # QTY
8'x8'x8" Concrete Block No Anchors Generic SL 119524 1
48" HV Bird Cone Generic 123935 1
Model Cimarron 48” High Volume – Spec. Sheet
May 2024 www.cimarron.com Page 32
Model Cimarron 60” High Volume – Spec. Sheet
May 2024 www.cimarron.com Page 33
ECD- High Volume - 60" x 26’ x 20.6 MMBTU/HR ECD60HV
98% DRE Guaranteed Enclosed Combustor
Integrated Continuous Monitoring | Performance Guarantee
Data Parameter
Size 68.5” OD x 26’

May 2024 www.cimarron.com Page 34
Accessories – Included
Description OEM OEM Model # QTY
Pilot Regulator, 1/4" Fisher 67CR-206 1
Pilot Isolation Ball Valve 1/4 STL 2000# FP Chemoil 2027WC-02 1
60" HV Bird Cone Generic SL 142708 1
Accessories – Options
Description OEM OEM Model # QTY
ECD60HV: Inlet Piping Standard (with 3" arrestor) & SDV Cimarron SL 3502105 1
ECD60HV: 4" Inlet Piping (with 4" arrestor) & SDV Cimarron SL 3502106 1
8'x8'x8" Concrete Block No Anchors Generic SL 119524 1
Model Cimarron 60” High Volume – Spec. Sheet
May 2024 www.cimarron.com Page 35
Model Cimarron 72” Ultra High Volume – Spec. Sheet
May 2024 www.cimarron.com Page 36
ECD- High Volume - 72" x 30’ x 31.3 MMBTU/HR ECD72HV
98% DRE Guaranteed Enclosed Combustor
Integrated Continuous Monitoring | Performance Guarantee
Data Parameter
Size 72" OD x 30’

0.6
0.8
1
1.2
0 100 200 300 400 500
Pr
es
su
re
, P
SI
G
Flow, MSCFD
Model Cimarron 84” Ultra High Volume – Spec. Sheet
May 2024 www.cimarron.com Page 38
ECD- High Volume - 84" x 32’ x 53 MMBTU/HR ECD84HV
98% DRE Guaranteed Enclosed Combustor
Integrated Continuous Monitoring | Performance Guarantee
Data Parameter
Size 84" OD x 32’